
Playground proposal

Age groups appropriate for: Toddlers &

Pre-Schoolers

Primary

to Big Kids customerservice@playgroundcentre.com |   0800 805 256   |   www.playgroundcentre.com

0Revision:30/11/2021

Fire Truck - Free Standing
SMFSFT

Technical Information

Main Dimension 4300 x 4000

Total Area 17.2m2

Max FHOF 600mm

Heaviest Part

Compliant to

NZS 5828:2015

AS 4685:(series)

EN 1176:2008

Front Elevation Right Elevation

4300

4000

R1500

1500

1500 1500

Top of Safety

Surface

1154 Approx

977

1300

Minimum Fallzone

556

256


